Resultat Sydnarkesserien 2024

Nyborjare
1 Ville Johansson

Klass 1 Dam
1 Pia Jander

Klass 3 Dam
1 Josefine Thorngvist

Klass 1
1 Christian Tetzlaf
2 Magnus Oberg
3 Jimmy Svangqvist

Klass 2
1 Magnus Ohrn
2 Peter Steen
3 Michael Pettersson
4 Morgan Wahlstrom
5 Mats Sundin
6 Timmy Davidsson
7 Arne Steen
8 Jesper Ek

Klubbresultat

1 Palsboda PSK

2 Zinkgruvans PSK
3 Hallsbergs PK

4 Kumla SS

5 Fjugesta PSK

6 Laxd PSK

Fjugesta PSK

Palsboda PSK

Zinkgruvans PSK

Fjugesta PSK
Zinkgruvans PSK
Zinkgruvans PSK

Fjugesta PSK
Palsboda PSK
Palsboda PSK
Laxa PSK
Hallsbergs PK
Kumla SS
Palsboda PSK
Zinkgruvans PSK

67 skyttar har deltagit. 44 skyttar har fullf6éljt minst 6 omgangar.

Matchpodng
41
26
23
22
22
16

Skjutpodng
13572
12512
13192
13256
12638
11687

1227 p

1534 p

1709 p

1420 p
1409 p
1222 p

1705 p
1686 p
1682 p
1667 p
1658 p
1652 p
1652 p
1642 p

Bagare

Bagare

Bagare

Bagare
Bagare
Bagare

Bagare
Bagare
Bagare
Béagare
Bagare
Béagare



9 Martin Sundin
10 Magnus Ohrn
11 Lars Ivarsson
12 Calle Johansson
13 Erik Nilsson
14 Jan Stalvall
15 Henrik Persson
16 Tomas Gustavsson
17 Patrik Landerhall
18 Hakan Karlsson
19 Alfredo La Rosa
20 Mika Peltola
21 Mats Eng
22 Leif Johansson

Veteran

1 Mikael Ohrn

2 Dan Jander

3 Sven-Olof Olofsson

4 Sune Andersson

5 Kent Gronholm

6 Wollrath Ivarsson

7 Mikael Sundin

8 Peter Kurin

9 Leif Pettersson
10 Bernt Nordlund
11 Jan-Ake Lindstrém
12 Yngve Bjorlin
13 Jan-Erik Andersson
14 Hans Muckenhirn
15 Lars Johansson
16 Heinz Wolters

Hallsbergs PK
Kumla SS
Kumla SS
Fjugesta PSK
Hallsbergs PK
Pélsboda PSK
Laxa PSK
Pélsboda PSK
Hallsbergs PK
Kumla SS
Kumla SS
Pélsboda PSK
Palsboda PSK
Kumla SS

Fjugesta PSK
Palsboda PSK
Laxa PSK
Kumla SS
Fjugesta PSK
Fjugesta PSK
Hallsbergs PK
Palsboda PSK
Palsboda PSK
Zinkgruvans PSK
Zinkgruvans PSK
Palsboda PSK
Kumla SS
Zinkgruvans PSK
Zinkgruvans PSK
Hallsbergs PK

1639 p
1638 p
1631 p
1612 p
1602 p
1588 p
1580 p
1578 p
1575 p
1565 p
1558 p
1534 p
1508 p
896 p

1644 p
1644 p
1640 p
1627 p
1583 p
1570 p
1567 p
1565 p
1538 p
1532 p
1454 p
1445 p
1417 p
1363 p
1310 p
1045 p

Bagare
Bagare
Bagare
Béagare



